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This is the attendance list for MDOT/ACEC Design Basic Training: PBPD/DDSA Module 2, Session 2, 

which was held on October 27, 2021. The total approved amount of content for this module is 1.5 

Continuing Education Hours (CEH). Please note that the timestamps below reflect a different time zone 

than on the agenda. You may find more than one log in/log off. This could reflect a disruption of internet 

connectivity. If claiming CEH accreditation, please submit with the training agenda and keep this log for 

your records. 

 

JakupovicE@michigan.gov Jakupovic, Emina (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
10:50 Joined Attendee 

JakupovicE@michigan.gov Jakupovic, Emina (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
13:27 Joined Attendee 

ShulickM@michigan.gov Shulick, Mark (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
13:45 Joined 

Event Team 
Member 

EricksonG1@michigan.gov Erickson, Gregory (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
13:46 Joined Attendee 

Jeff.Bagdade_atkinsglobal.co
m#EXT#@StateofMichigan.on
microsoft.com Jeffrey Bagdade 

10/27/2021 
13:48 Joined 

Event Team 
Member 

BOTTM@michigan.gov Bott, Mark (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
13:49 Joined 

Event Team 
Member 

WelterR@michigan.gov Welter, Rebecca (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
13:50 Joined 

Event Team 
Member 

HillJ4@michigan.gov Hill, Jason (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
13:54 Joined Attendee 

EricksonG1@michigan.gov Erickson, Gregory (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
13:56 Joined Attendee 

McCawD@michigan.gov McCaw, David (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
13:56 Joined Attendee 

ZabelM@michigan.gov Zabel, Marjorie (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
13:57 Joined Attendee 

JakupovicE@michigan.gov Jakupovic, Emina (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
13:57 Joined Attendee 

Kyle.Ramakers@tetratech.co
m Ramakers, Kyle 

10/27/2021 
13:57 Joined Attendee 

ZabelM@michigan.gov Zabel, Marjorie (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
13:57 Joined Attendee 

SzajnerM@michigan.gov Szajner, Margaret (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
13:58 Joined Attendee 

HardenJ2@michigan.gov Harden, Jonathan (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
13:58 Joined Attendee 

MonroeK9@michigan.gov Monroe, Katherine (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
13:59 Joined Attendee 

MonroeK9@michigan.gov Monroe, Katherine (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
14:00 Joined Attendee 
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HardenJ2@michigan.gov Harden, Jonathan (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
14:00 Joined Attendee 

SchneiderE1@michigan.gov Schneider, Emily (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
14:00 Joined Attendee 

HarkemaJ3@michigan.gov Harkema, Joel (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
14:00 Joined Attendee 

CogerD@michigan.gov Coger, David (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
14:01 Joined Attendee 

GardnerC1@michigan.gov Gardner, Cory (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
14:01 Joined Attendee 

KramerC3@michigan.gov Kramer, Chelsea (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
14:01 Joined Attendee 

csikkema@fishbeck.com Sikkema, Chris 
10/27/2021 
14:03 Joined Attendee 

RadulskiM@michigan.gov Radulski, Matthew (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
14:04 Joined Attendee 

SchneiderE1@michigan.gov Schneider, Emily (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
14:08 Joined Attendee 

Tennesc@michigan.gov Tennes, Chris (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
14:09 Joined Attendee 

ColeJ@michigan.gov Cole, Jason (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
14:22 Joined Attendee 

SzajnerM@michigan.gov Szajner, Margaret (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
14:34 Joined Attendee 

JakupovicE@michigan.gov Jakupovic, Emina (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
10:50 Left Attendee 

JakupovicE@michigan.gov Jakupovic, Emina (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
13:27 Left Attendee 

EricksonG1@michigan.gov Erickson, Gregory (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
13:46 Left Attendee 

ZabelM@michigan.gov Zabel, Marjorie (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
13:57 Left Attendee 

HardenJ2@michigan.gov Harden, Jonathan (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
13:59 Left Attendee 

MonroeK9@michigan.gov Monroe, Katherine (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
14:01 Left Attendee 

SchneiderE1@michigan.gov Schneider, Emily (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
14:08 Left Attendee 

SzajnerM@michigan.gov Szajner, Margaret (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
14:34 Left Attendee 

MonroeK9@michigan.gov Monroe, Katherine (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
15:01 Left Attendee 

csikkema@fishbeck.com Sikkema, Chris 
10/27/2021 
15:34 Left Attendee 

Tennesc@michigan.gov Tennes, Chris (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
15:15 Left Attendee 



 

3 | P a g e  
 

SzajnerM@michigan.gov Szajner, Margaret (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
15:32 Left Attendee 

CogerD@michigan.gov Coger, David (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
15:32 Left Attendee 

HardenJ2@michigan.gov Harden, Jonathan (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
15:32 Left Attendee 

GardnerC1@michigan.gov Gardner, Cory (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
15:32 Left Attendee 

KramerC3@michigan.gov Kramer, Chelsea (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
15:33 Left Attendee 

HillJ4@michigan.gov Hill, Jason (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
15:33 Left Attendee 

ZabelM@michigan.gov Zabel, Marjorie (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
15:33 Left Attendee 

ColeJ@michigan.gov Cole, Jason (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
15:33 Left Attendee 

HarkemaJ3@michigan.gov Harkema, Joel (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
15:33 Left Attendee 

McCawD@michigan.gov McCaw, David (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
15:33 Left Attendee 

RadulskiM@michigan.gov Radulski, Matthew (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
15:33 Left Attendee 

EricksonG1@michigan.gov Erickson, Gregory (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
15:33 Left Attendee 

SchneiderE1@michigan.gov Schneider, Emily (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
15:33 Left Attendee 

Kyle.Ramakers@tetratech.co
m Ramakers, Kyle 

10/27/2021 
15:33 Left Attendee 

JakupovicE@michigan.gov Jakupovic, Emina (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
15:33 Left Attendee 

ShulickM@michigan.gov Shulick, Mark (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
15:48 Left 

Event Team 
Member 

WelterR@michigan.gov Welter, Rebecca (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
15:48 Left 

Event Team 
Member 

Jeff.Bagdade_atkinsglobal.co
m#EXT#@StateofMichigan.on
microsoft.com Jeffrey Bagdade 

10/27/2021 
16:15 Left 

Event Team 
Member 

BOTTM@michigan.gov Bott, Mark (MDOT) 
10/27/2021 
17:45 Left 

Event Team 
Member 

 


